
MONDAYS TO saturdays EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Chapel St
Yaxley cross roads
Yaxley Broadway
Farcet church
Stanground corner
London Road Drill Hall
city centre Queensgate arrive
                            depart bay 16
Newark Sainsbury’s
Parnwell Centre
Eye church
Eye caravan centre
Thorney school

7

0621
0624
0627
0630
0635
0639
0644
0651
0654
0702
0705
0711
0716

then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

7

0641
0644
0647
0650
0655
0659
0704
0711
0714
0722
0725
0731
0736

7

0701
0704
0707
0710
0715
0719
0724
0731
0734
0742
0745
0751
0756

7

0719
0722
0727
0730
0735
0739
0744
0751
0754
0802
0805
0811
0816

7

0739
0742
0747
0750
0755
0759
0804
0811
0814
0822
0825
0831
0836

7

0759
0802
0807
0810
0815
0819
0824
0831
0834
0842
0845
0851
0856

this timetable starts Sunday 2nd August 2009

7

19
22
27
30
35
39
44
51
54
02
05
11
16

un
til

7

39
42
47
50
55
59
04
11
14
22
25
31
36

7

59
02
07
10
15
19
24
31
34
42
45
51
56

7

1719
1722
1727
1730
1735
1739
1744
1751
1754
1802
1805
1811
1816
1821

this bus runs Monday to Friday & also 
calls at the rail station at 0649

7

1739
1742
1747
1750
1755
1759
1804
1811
1814
1822
1825
1831
1836

7
Peterborough

Yaxley  Stanground  city centre  Parnwell  Eye

MONDAYS TO saturdays EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Thorney school
Eye caravan centre
Eye church
Parnwell Centre
Newark Sainsbury’s
city centre Queensgate arrive
                             depart bay 7
London Road Drill Hall
Stanground corner
Farcet church
Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Chapel Street
Yaxley cross roads
Yaxley Broadway

7

0628
0638
0640
0646
0649
0657
0700
0707
0712
0716
0719
0722
0727
0730

then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

7

0658
0700
0706
0709
0717
0720
0727
0732
0736
0739
0742
0747
0750

7

0718
0720
0726
0729
0737
0740
0747
0752
0756
0759
0802
0807
0710

7

38
40
46
49
57
00
07
12
16
19
22
27
30

un
til

7

58
00
06
09
17
20
27
32
36
39
42
47
50

7

18
20
26
29
37
40
47
52
56
59
02
07
10

7

1738
1740
1746
1749
1757
1800
1807
1812
1816
1819
1822
1827
1830

these buses run Monday to Friday

7

1758
1800
1806
1809
1817
1820
1827
1832
1836
1839
1842
1845
1848

Eye  Parnwell  city centre  Stanground  Yaxley

7

0738
0740
0746
0749
0757
0800
0807
0812
0816
0819
0822
0827
0830

sundays & certain public holidays

7

0819
0822
0827
0830
0835
0839
0844
0851

then at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

un
til

7

19
22
27
30
35
39
44
51

7

1719
1722
1727
1730
1735
1739
1744
1751

Yaxley  Stanground  city centre

Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Chapel St
Yaxley cross roads
Yaxley Broadway
Farcet church
Stanground corner
London Road Drill Hall
city centre Queensgate bay 16

sundays & certain public holidays

7

0900
0907
0912
0916
0919
0922
0927
0930

then at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

un
til

7

00
07
12
16
19
22
27
30

7

1700
1707
1712
1716
1719
1722
1727
1730

city centre  Stanground  Yaxley

city centre Queensgate bay 7
London Road Drill Hall
Stanground corner
Farcet church
Yaxley Windsor Road
Yaxley Chapel St
Yaxley cross roads
Yaxley Broadway

3

1804
1809
1815
1819
1823
1835

-
1840

3

1834
1839
1845
1849
1853
1905

-
1910

3

2234
2239
2245
2249
2253
2305

-
2310

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 

ho
ur

 u
nt

il

3

1915
-

1920
1930
1934
1939
1945

3

1845
-

1850
1900
1904
1909
1911

3

2315
-

2320
2330
2334
2339
2345th

en
 e

ve
ry

 
ho

ur
 u

nt
il

3

1815
-

1820
1830
1834
1839
1845
1849

3

2315
-

2320
2330
2334
2339
2345
2349

3

2234
2239
2245
2249
2253
2305

-
2315

3

1834
1839
1845
1849
1853
1905

-
1910

3

1934
1939
1945
1949
1953
2005

-
2010

3

2034
2039
2045
2049
2053
2105

-
2110

3

2134
2139
2145
2149
2153
2205

-
2210

3

1915
-

1920
1930
1934
1939
1945
1949

3

2015
-

2020
2030
2034
2039
2045
2049

3

2115
-

2120
2130
2134
2139
2145
2149

3

2215
-

2220
2230
2234
2239
2245
2249


